
Board Gen/Bd Mtg Dates 2014 

 
 
 

BOARD OF WATER SUPPLY 
 

TENTATIVE BOARD MEETING DATES FOR 2014 
(Usually the 4rd Thursday of the month but subject to change) 

 
 

1. January  Thursday, January 23   10:00 a.m. 
 

2. February  Thursday, February 27  10:00 a.m. 
 
3. March   Thursday, March 27   10:00 a.m. 
 
4. April   Thursday, April 24   10:00 a.m. 
 
5. May   Thursday, May 22   10:00 a.m. 
 
6. June   Thursday, June 26   10:00 a.m. 
 
7. July   Thursday, July 24   10:00 a.m. 
 
8. August   Thursday, August 28   10:00 a.m. 
 
9. September  Thursday, September 25  10:00 a.m. 
 
10. October  Thursday, October 23   10:00 a.m. 
 
11. November  Thursday, November 20  10:00 a.m. 
 
12. December  Thursday, December 18  10:00 a.m. 

 


	BOARD OF WATER SUPPLY

